

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1331/2007

RADHEY SHYAM PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5755 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra , Adv.  
Ms.Sunita Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjal Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office shall explain why no report is sent in the main matter i.e. SLP(C) No. 1331/2007.

Counsel for Respondent Nos. 1, 2, 31 and 32 in SLP(C) No. 5755/2007 have not filed Counter Affidavit, even though sufficient time has already been granted. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

List the matters on 21.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.